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№ Наименование Кол-во Артикул
Пластина
Винт
Крышка фильтра нижняя
Фильтр
Кольцо
Крышка фильтра верхняя
Кольцо
Пробка сливная
Винт
Шайба
Пробка
Зажим
Винт
Корпус насоса
Сальник
Кольцо
Кольцо
Диффузор
Гайка
Шайба
Крыльчатка
Сальник
Кольцо
Диск диффузора
Кольцо
Крышка насоса
Основание
Винт
Подшипник
Стопор
Якорь
Шайба
Статор
Корпус статора
Крышка статора
Вентилятор
Кольцо
Шайба
Шайба
Болт
Крышка двигателя
Резинка кабеля
Кабель
Зажим
Конденсатор
Кольцо
Корпус выключателя
Выключатель
Корпус насоса стальной

1
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
8
8
2
2
8
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
8
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
4
4
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

770-650-001
770-650-002
770-650-003
770-650-004
770-698-005
770-650-006
770-698-007
770-650-008
770-650-009
770-650-010
770-698-011
770-650-012
770-650-013
770-698-014
770-650-015
770-650-016
770-629-008
770-698-018
770-698-019
770-650-020
770-650-021
770-650-022
770-650-023
770-650-024
770-650-025
770-650-026
770-650-027
770-650-028
770-629-029
770-650-030
770-650-031
770-650-032
770-650-033
770-698-034
770-650-035
770-650-036
770-650-037
770-650-038
770-650-039
770-650-040
770-650-041
770-650-042
770-650-043
770-650-044
770-650-045
770-698-046
770-650-047
770-698-048
770-698-049 Page 1
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